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CALLING
ALL FAMILY

DOCTORS

s ey ,  FAMILY DOCTORS &
CONTRAVE SYMPOSIA

Preliminary
Program

Thursday, May 17, 2017

Palais des Congrées de Montréal
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Pre-registration required. www.cabps.ca
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CONTRAVE SYMPOSIUM

07:00-17:30
07:00 - 09:00
08:00-12:00

07:55 - 08:00

08:00 - 08:20

08:20 - 08:30
08:30-09:05

09:05-09:15
09:15-09:50

09:50 - 10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:35

10:35-10:45
10:45-11:15

11:15-11:25
11:25-11:50

11:50-12:00
12:00-13:00

13:00-17:30

Sponsored by:
VALE f} t‘-;lml'

13:00-13:10

13:10-13:55

13:55-14:40

14:40 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:15
15:15-16:25

16:25-17:10

17:10-17:30
17:30-19:30

Registration Open
FAMILY DOCTORS’ SYMPOSIUM

COURSE OBJECTIVES

Through participation in this primer on Obesity the educational objectives upon completion one
should expect a greater understanding on:

« Introduction and scope of the obesity epidemic

« Greater understanding of the psycho dynamics of obesity

« State of the art Medical and Surgical Treatment of Obesity

- Evaluation of the Patient for Bariatric Surgery

« Involving the Primary Care Physician in postoperative care of the Bariatric surgical patient

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Co-Chairs: Drs. Stephen Glazer and David Macklin
Introduction to Obesity

- Etiology of Obesity

« Metabolic Effects of Obesity

- Pathophysiology of Obesity

- Incidence of Obesity

« Associated Co-Morbidities of Obesity

« Associated Risks of Obesity-Focus on Cancer
Speaker: Dr. Joseph Shaban

Discussion

Psychological Factors Contributing to Obesity and Approaches to Intervention
Speaker: Dr. David Macklin

Discussion

Medical Treatment of Obesity

Speaker: Dr. Tony Chetty

Discussion

Nutrition Break

Surgical Treatment of Obesity

Speaker: Dr. John Hagen

Discussion

Medical Considerations in the Preparation of Bariatric Surgery

Speaker: Dr. Stephen Glazer
Discussion

Primary Care Initiative for aftercare through “OBN”
Speaker: Dr. Scott Gmora
Discussion

Lunch

CONTRAVE SYMPOSIUM

COURSE OBJECTIVES

Through participation in this symposium on bupropion/naltrexone combination therapy
used for weight loss one may expect greater understanding on:

« The pathophysiology of Obesity as a chronic condition

« Pharmacological understanding of the mechanism of action of bupropion/naltrexone drug combination
« Review of Clinical Trials with bupropion/naltrexone

« Clinical cases with discussion of pitfalls and pearls with bupropion/naltrexone

Welcome and Opening Remarks
Moderator: Dr. Stephen Glazer

Obesity is a Chronic Condition: Pathophysiology
Speaker: Dr. Pavel Hamel

Pharmacology Overview of Naltrexone/Bupropion Drug Fixed Dose Combination
Speaker: Dr. Marie-Philippe Morin
Discussion

Nutrition Break

Overview of the COR Phase Il Clinical Program
Speaker: Dr. Louis Aronne

Using Naltrexone/Bupropion Drug Fixed Dose Combinations: Case Studies and Practical Q & A
Speaker: Dr. Scott Kahan
Discussion

Meet the Faculty Networking Reception




